Wavelength-Selected D2525P
Isolated DFB Laser Module with PMF
Data Sheet, Rev. 2
July 2001
The 1.5 µm D2525P Laser Module is available in a 14-pin, her-
metic, butterfly package.
Features
■ ITU wavelengths available from

July 2001 Isolated DFB Laser Module with PMF
7Agere Systems Inc.
Ordering Information
Table 5. Ordering Information
Device Code ITU Frequency Wavelength Comcode
D2525P862 186.2 1610.06 108575085
D2525P863 186.3 1609.19 108575093
D2525P864 186.4 1608.33 108575119
D2525P865 186.5 1607.47 108575127
D2525P866 186.6 1606.60 108575135
D2525P867 186.7 1605.74 108575143
D2525P868 186.8 1604.88 108575150
D2525P869 186.9 1604.33 108575168
D2525P870 187.0 1603.17 108575184
D2525P871 187.1 1602.31 108476227
D2525P872 187.2 1601.45 108476235
D2525P873 187.3 1600.60 108476243
D2525P874 187.4 1599.75 108476250
D2525P875 187.5 1598.89 108476268
D2525P876 187.6 1598.04 108476276
D2525P877 187.7 1597.19 108476284
D2525P878 187.8 1596.34 108476292
D2525P879 187.9 1595.49 108476300
D2525P880 188.0 1594.64 108476318
D2525P881 188.1 1593.79 108476326
D2525P882 188.2 1592.95 108476334
D2525P883 188.3 1592.10 108476342
D2525P884 188.4 1591.25 108476359
D2525P885 188.5 1590.41 108476367
D2525P886 188.6 1589.57 108476375
D2525P887 188.7 1588.72 108476383
D2525P888 188.8 1587.88 108476391
D2525P889 188.9 1587.04 108476409
D2525P890 189.0 1586.20 108476417
D2525P891 189.1 1585.36 108476425
D2525P892 189.2 1584.53 108476433
D2525P893 189.3 1583.69 108476441
D2525P894 189.4 1582.85 108476458
D2525P895 189.5 1582.02 108476516
D2525P896 189.6 1581.18 108476524
D2525P897 189.7 1580.35 108476540
D2525P898 189.8 1579.52 108476557
D2525P899 189.9 1578.69 108476573
Wavelength-Selected D2525P Data Sheet, Rev. 2
Isolated DFB Laser Module with PMF July 2001
8 Agere Systems Inc.
Ordering Information (continued)
Table 5. Ordering Information  (continued)
Device Code ITU Frequency Wavelength Comcode
D2525P900 190.0 1577.85 108476581
D2525P901 190.1 1577.02 108476599
D2525P902 190.2 1576.20 108476615
D2525P903 190.3 1575.37 108476623
D2525P904 190.4 1574.54 108476631
D2525P905 190.5 1573.71 108476649
D2525P906 190.6 1572.89 108476656
D2525P907 190.7 1572.06 108476664
D2525P908 190.8 1571.24 108476672
D2525P909 190.9 1570.42 108476680
D2525P910 191.0 1569.59 108476698
D2525P911 191.1 1568.77 108476706
D2525P912 191.2 1567.95 108476714
D2525P913 191.3 1567.13 108476722
D2525P914 191.4 1566.31 108476730
D2525P915 191.5 1565.50 108512534
D2525P916 191.6 1564.68 108512542
D2525P17 191.7 1563.86 108196098
D2525P18 191.8 1563.05 108196106
D2525P19 191.9 1562.23 108002452
D2525P20 192.0 1561.42 108002460
D2525P21 192.1 1560.61 108002478
D2525P22 192.2 1559.79 108002486
D2525P23 192.3 1558.98 108002494
D2525P24 192.4 1558.17 108002502
D2525P25 192.5 1557.36 108002510
D2525P26 192.6 1556.55 108002528
D2525P27 192.7 1555.75 108002536
D2525P28 192.8 1554.94 108002544
D2525P29 192.9 1554.13 108002551
D2525P30 193.0 1553.33 108002569
D2525P31 193.1 1552.52 108002577
D2525P32 193.2 1551.72 108002585
D2525P33 193.3 1550.92 108002593
D2525P34 193.4 1550.12 108002601
D2525P35 193.5 1549.32 108003039
D2525P36 193.6 1548.51 108003047
D2525P37 193.7 1547.72 108003054
D2525P38 193.8 1546.92 108003062
D2525P39 193.9 1546.12 108003070
Data Sheet, Rev. 2 Wavelength-Selected D2525P
July 2001 Isolated DFB Laser Module with PMF
9Agere Systems Inc.
Ordering Information (continued)
Table 5. Ordering Information (continued)
Device Code ITU Frequency Wavelength Comcode
D2525P40 194.0 1545.32 108003088
D2525P41 194.1 1544.53 108003096
D2525P42 194.2 1543.73 108003104
D2525P43 194.3 1542.94 108003112
D2525P44 194.4 1542.14 108003120
D2525P45 194.5 1541.35 108003138
D2525P46 194.6 1540.56 108003146
D2525P47 194.7 1539.77 108003153
D2525P48 194.8 1538.98 108003161
D2525P49 194.9 1538.19 108003179
D2525P50 195.0 1537.40 108003187
D2525P51 195.1 1536.61 108003195
D2525P52 195.2 1535.82 108003203
D2525P53 195.3 1535.04 108003211
D2525P54 195.4 1534.25 108003229
D2525P55 195.5 1533.47 108003237
D2525P56 195.6 1532.68 108003245
D2525P57 195.7 1531.90 108196114
D2525P58 195.8 1531.12 108196122
D2525P59 195.9 1530.33 108196130
D2525P60 196.0 1529.55 108196148
Wavelength-Selected D2525P Data Sheet, Rev. 2
Isolated DFB Laser Module with PMF  July 2001
For additional information, contact your Agere Systems Account Manager or the following:
INTERNET: http://www.agere.com